
CBLP
-74.0 kgMUNDIAL BJJ PRO 2017 - NO GI - Sem Kimono

Fortaleza - CE, 19 Ago 2017

Sem Repescagem

#3 Competidores

ADULTO MASC PRETA LEVE
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1988 até 1999

Tempo: 6 min

CLIUDSON ANDRE MENEZES SANTOS
(GRACIE BARRA)
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WALLACY SILVA DE SOUSA
(SAS TEAM)

3

11

7

15

IAGO SAMPAIO GUIMARAES SILVA
(SAS TEAM)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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